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File #:  Version: 106-00472

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:5/12/2006 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/23/2006 5/23/2006

Title: Appoint in lieu of election, pursuant to Section 7228 of the California Elections Code, candidates who
filed nomination papers for County Central Committee offices for the June 6, 2006 Direct Primary
Election.

Sponsors: CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR-ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS5/23/2006 1 Pass

Appoint in lieu of election, pursuant to Section 7228 of the California Elections Code, candidates who filed
nomination papers for County Central Committee offices for the June 6, 2006 Direct Primary Election.
[Enter body here.]
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